Department
Ageney/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

of ion and

+ National Privacy Commission

not applicable >
+37.003 0000000

:01-Regular Agency Fund

Technology (DICT)

Current Year Budget

Particulars
Ps MOOE
1 2 3
CASH DISBURSEMENTS | 635892554 12,849434.95
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 635892554 12,840,434.95
MDS Checks Issued 509,965.64 838,742.02
Advice to Debit Account 5848950.90  12,010,602.93
Notice of Transfer Allocations NTAl oo 0.00
MDS Checks Issued 0.00 000
Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00
" Working Fund for FAPS 000 0.00
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDCQ) 0.00 0.00
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 635892554  12,849,434.95
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 907,936.15 476,181.30
14X RTINS AUVILES 1SS0S e S
TR easr avanmieric suuiony d
INCAAY 0.00 0.00
Disbursements sffected through
outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00
(please specify..) .
OV X
persomnel nenetien oo 000
Restitution for ioss of o s
government property -
cmrLTl:;uldated damages and similar 000 050
Others(TEr, 8Tr-Documentary 00 -
Stamp Tax, etc)
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS | 907,936.15 47518130
GRAND TOTAL 7,266861.60  13,325616.25
SUMMARY
Particulars
m
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
coc
NCAA

Less: Niotice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effectad through outright deductions from claims
Overpayment of expensesie.q. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: * Actual Disbursements
fovenZunder spending
Notes: = The usa of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ™ Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 9, 2026

FinEx

4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Provious Report
(2
284,658,800.50
273,682,698.00
0.00

0.00
10,9876,102.50

284,558,800.50

0.00
131,347,382.56
153,358,018.46

284,890,000.00
153,358,018.46
131,531,981.54

AM; Status : FOR APPROVAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

TOTAL
Ps MOOE
6=(2+3+4+5) Cr ]
19,208,360.49 0.00 " 000
19,208,360.49 000 0.00
"1348,707.66 0.00 0.00
17,850,652.83 0.00 0.00
"~ oo 000 0.00
000 0.00 0.00
000 0.00 0.00
000 0.00 0.00
0.00 000 200
19,208,360.49 000 000
1,384,117.45 0.00 0.00
1,384,117.45 0.00 000
" oo 0.00 0.00
0.00 000 000
0.00 000 000
0.00 0.00 0.00
.00 000 0.00
a0 0.00 0.00
1,384,117.45 000 0.00
20,502,477 94 000 0.00
This Menth As at Dat
@ “
25,576,621.45 310,235,421.95
24,192,504.00 297,875,202.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,384,117.45 7 12,360,219.95
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
25,576,621.45 310,235,421.95
0.00 0.00
.00 131,347,382.56
2205283941,  175390857.87
0.00 0.00
000 0.00
0.00 0.00
000 0.00
0.00 0.00
000 0.00
000 46,800.52
3,543,782.04 / 3,543,782.04
24,770,000.00 309,660,000.00
2052830017 17530085737
2,737,160.59 134,269,142.13

(e.9. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

FinEx
)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

co

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Sub-Total
11=(7+848+10)
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Prior Year's Budgat

PS
12

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of July 2024

Current Year's Accounts Pay:

MooE FinEx
13 14
1,440,361.47 0.00
1,440,361.47 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,440,361.47 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,440,361.47 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,440,361.47 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Sub-Total
16=
1,440,361.47
1,440,361.47
0.00
1,440,361.47

1,440,361.47
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,440,361.47

TOTAL

17%(11+16)
1,440,361.47
1,440,361.47
0.00
1,440,361.47

1,440,361.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,440,361.47

SUB-TOTAL

182(5+17)
20,648,721.96
20,648,721.96

1,348,707.66
19,300,014.30

20,648,721.96
1,384,117.45
1,384,117.45
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1,384,117.45
22,032,839.41

Ps

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Trust Liabilities

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

co

2

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

TOTAL PS
222(19+20+21) - 23 .
000 635892554
000 6358,925.54
0.00 500,065.64 #
000  5848,950.50 /
000 0.00
0.00 0.00
000 0.00
000 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 635802554
0.00 907,936.15
0.00 907,936.15
0.00 0.00
000 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 000
0.00 907,936.15
0.00 7,266,861.69
Approved By:

MARIA DELIA S. PRESQUITO
OIC-Executive Director IV, OED

i

MOOE

24
14,289,796.42
iﬂ,l'9.795.42

83874202 7
13,451,054.40
0.00
0.00 [
0.00
0.00
0.00
14,289,796.42
476,181.30
476,181.30
" 000

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

476,181.30
14,765,977.72

Grand Total

FinEx

25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

TOTAL

272(23+24425+26)
20,648,721.96

20,648,721.96
1,348,707.65
19,300,01430 /'

0.00

X

1,384,117
1,384,117,
o1

o.
X

0.

00

as
as
00

00
00

00

0.00

0.00

1,584,117.457

22,032,839

“

i

FARNo. 4

Remarks
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